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Simmons - DNR, Leigh <leigh.simmons@state.co.us>

Responses to PR-15 Initial Adequacy Review 

Welt, Kathy <KWelt@archcoal.com> Fri, Jul 6, 2018 at 1:55 PM
To: Leigh Simmons - DNR <leigh.simmons@state.co.us>, "Broyles, Levi (lbroyles@fs.fed.us)" <lbroyles@fs.fed.us>, Desty
Dyer <ddyer@blm.gov>, "hstrand@osmre.gov" <hstrand@osmre.gov>
Cc: "Shaeffer, Elizabeth" <eshaeffer@osmre.gov>, "Norris, Weston" <WNorris@archcoal.com>, "Poulos, John"
<JPoulos@archcoal.com>, "nstarkebaum@gunnisoncounty.org" <nstarkebaum@gunnisoncounty.org>

Please see the attached responses, revised maps, and Permit page changes.

 

Kathy Welt,

Environmental Engineer III

Mountain Coal Company, LLC

West Elk Mine

5174 Highway 133

Somerset, CO  81434

Phone (970) 929-2238

Cell     (970) 433-1022

Fax      (970) 929-5050
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strictly prohibited. If you have received this e-mail communication in error, please notify the sender immediately and
delete the message from your system. 
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